Carnehl CHKS/HH 2 ASSER KIPPER KIPPER/TIPPER /

OPLEGGER/AUFLIEGER/TRAILER

Caracteristicas generales

Marca

Subcategoria

Fecha del primer registro
Color

Condicién

Condicion general

Referencia

Caracteristicas

Peso vacio
payloadWeight
GVW

Longitud

Ancho

Carnehl
Volquete
04-05-2021
Plata

Usado

Bien

1790567

6.360kg
27.640kg
34.000kg
880cm

255cm




Carnehl CHKS/HH 2 ASSER KIPPER KIPPER/TIPPER /
OPLEGGER/AUFLIEGER/TRAILER

Descripcion

CARNEHL TIPPER TRAILER 2 AXEL TIPPER TRAILER AIRSUSPENSION LIFT AXEL BPW AXELS HAROX STEEL BODY EMPTY
WEIGHT 6360 KG DRUM BRAKES TIPPER MOUNTED IN THE FRONT BACKWARD TIPPER HYDRAULIC TAILGATE
WWW.GEURTSTRUCKS.COM FOLLOW OUR INSTAGRAM: GEURTSTRUCKS WIR SPRECHEN DEUTSCH WE SPEAK ENGLISCH
HABLAMOS ESPANOL Geurts Trucks’ general terms and conditions apply to all offers, quotations and agreements. All agreements
with Geurts Trucks are governed by the law of the Netherlands and the Oost-Brabant Court, located in 's-Hertogenbosch, has
exclusive jurisdiction to take cognizance of any disputes. You can find the full text of our general terms and conditions on our
website: https://www.geurtstrucks.com/terms-and-conditions8800

Accesorios
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